— T ——

VIN MENY

CHAMPAGNE gl
Taittinger Brut Réserve

Moét & Chandon

PROSECCO
Polini Prosecco, Veneto, Italia 159,-
Vignana Prosecco Extra Dry, Veneto, Italia

CAVA

Jaume Serra Brut, Catalonia, Spania

ROSEVIN
Girlan Rosé¢, Alto Adige, [talia

Husets rosévin 149 -

HVITVIN
Chateau Ksara Blane De Blane, Libanon
Mastia Soave, Veneto, [talia

La Sablette Sauignon Blanec, Loire, Frankrike

Husets, Pinot Grigio, Friuli Venezia Giulia 149,-
CHABLIS
Victor Berard Chablis, Burgund, Frankrike 149, -
R@DVIN
Chateau Ksara Reserve du Couvent, Libanon 159,-

Chateau Ksara, Libanon
Clos St. Thomas Les Gourmets Rouge, Bekka dalen
Chateau Musar, Libanon

Varej Barbera Piermonte, [talia 159,-

Monile Valpolicella Ripasso,

Valpolicella Ripasso Classico

Cotés du Rhone, Frankrike

Marqués de Chive Crianza, Valencia, Spania

Amarone Valpolicella, Veneto, Italia

fl.
1779,-
1779,-

779,-
779,-

769,-

789,-
689,-

779,
779,
779,
698,-

798,-

779.-
1289,
779,
1889,-
789, -

789, -

789,-

789, -

789,-
1479 -
679,

Husets Cabernet 149,
ALKOHOLFRI R@D - / HVITVIN 79,-
e e

GRENSEN 10-0159 OSLO-TLF:22340230
KOSKOS.NO-POST@KOSKOS.NO




	Lysbilde 1
	Lysbilde 2: DRIKKE MENY
	Lysbilde 3



