

VIN MENY

	gl.	fl.
CHAMPAGNE		
Taittinger Brut Réserve		1779,-
Moët & Chandon		1779,-
PROSECCO		
Polini Prosecco, Veneto, Italia	159,-	779,-
Vignana Prosecco Extra Dry, Veneto, Italia		779,-
CAVA		
Jaume Serra Brut, Catalonia, Spania		769,-
ROSEVIN		
Girlan Rosé, Alto Adige, Italia		789,-
Husets rosévin	149,-	689,-
HVITVIN		
Chateàu Ksara Blanc De Blanc, Libanon		779,-
Mastia Soave, Veneto, Italia		779,-
La Sablette Sauvignon Blanc, Loire, Frankrike		779,-
Husets, Pinot Grigio, Friuli Venezia Giulia	149,-	698,-
CHABLIS		
Victor Berard Chablis, Burgund, Frankrike	149,-	798,-
RØDVIN		
Chateàu Ksara Reserve du Couvent, Libanon	159,-	779,-
Chateàu Ksara, Libanon		1289,-
Clos St. Thomas Les Gourmets Rouge, Bekka dalen		779,-
Chateau Musar, Libanon		1889,-
Varej Barbera Piermonte, Italia	159,-	789,-
Monile Valpolicella Ripasso,		789,-
Valpolicella Ripasso Classico		789,-
Cotés du Rhône, Frankrike		789,-
Marqués de Chive Crianza, Valencia, Spania		789,-
Amarone Valpolicella, Veneto, Italia		1479,-
Husets Cabernet	149,	679,-
ALKOHOLFRI RØD - / HVITVIN	79,-	